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Konkurs Kucharza
załącznik do aneksu nr 1
	Nazwa zakąski zimnej:

	

	2. Normatyw surowcowy na 5 porcji:

	Lp.
	Nazwa surowca
	Jednostka miary
	Ilość

	1. 
	
	
	

	2. 
	
	
	

	3. 
	
	
	

	4. 
	
	
	

	5. 
	
	
	

	6. 
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	8. 
	
	
	

	9. 
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	11. 
	
	
	

	12. 
	
	
	

	13. 
	
	
	

	14. 
	
	
	

	15. 
	
	
	

	3. Sposób wykonania: 

	

	


	
	

	pieczątka szkoły
	podpis uczestnika
	podpis opiekuna
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